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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2018-2019

Sr.No. | Event Date Day
1. Commencement of First Term 2/07/2018 Monday
2. MBA-1 Admissions Round-1 06/07/2018 Wednesday
3. Commencement of Second Year MBA lecture 09/07/2018 Monday
4. MBA-] Admissions Round-II 14/07/2018 Saturday
5. MBA-I Admissions Round-II] 18/07/2018 Wednesday
6. Commencement of First Year MBA lecture 1/08/2018 Wednesday
- Induction programme for newly admitted 03/08/2018 Friday
i Students 04/08/2018 Saturday
8. Guest lecture 18/08/2018 Saturday
9. Guest lecture 25/08/2018 Saturday
10. Management Dahihandi 03/09/2018 Monday
10/09/2018 Monday
11. Registration for Examination To To
17/09/2018 Monday
12. Guest Lecture 01/09/2018 Saturday
13. Industrial Visit 8/09/2018 Saturday
14. Green Ganesh Festival 13/09/2018 Thursday
15. No Vehicle Day 14/09/2018 Friday
16. In-Bound Training Programme 15/09/2018 Saturday
17. Mid Term Examination SZ::;?n‘;;iegl)OlfB
18. Workshop on Android Programming Sel;;ati:'nvﬁziggflﬁ
Last Week of
19. Workshop on Adv, MS-Excel September 2018
20. Guest Lecture 29/09/2018 Saturday
4 First Week of
21. Workshop on Personality Development October 2018
22. Industrial Visit 13/10/2018 Saturday
15/10/2018 Monday
23. Term End Examination To To
20/10/2018 Saturday
Commencement of First and Third Semester REH R Monday
% SPPU Degree Examination 10 ™
03/11/2018 Saturday




05/11/2018 Monday
25, Winter break for Teaching faculty To To
28/11/2018 Wednesday
26. Commencement of Second Term 29/11/2018 Thursday
27. Guest Lecture 08/12/2018 Saturday
28. Guest Lecture 22/12/2018 Saturday
29. Industrial Visit 29/12/2018 Saturday
30. Guest Lecture 12/01/2019 Saturday
24/01/2018 Thursday
31. National Conference & and
25/01/2018 Friday
32. Mid Term Examination 2019 A A¥CEs
January
33. Poster Competition EourtayVeak
January
31/01/2019 Thursday
34, Out-Bound Training at Panchgani To To
03/02/2019 Sunday
27/02/2019 Wednesday
35. Ahoy-2016 To To
28/02/2019 Thursday
36. Sport Days First Week March
37. Guest Lecture 09/03/2019 Saturday
38. Guest Lecture 23/03/2019 Saturday
39. Annual Day Function 30/03/2019 Saturday
01/04/2019 Monday
40. Commencement of Term End Examination To To
10/04/2019 Wednesday
41. Commencentnen_t Second and Fourth Semester 29/0,%2019 Mo;gay
AEPUESaniaRton 15/05/2019 | Wednesday
16/05/2019 Thursday
42, Summer break for Teaching Faculty To To
20/06/2019 Tuesday
43. Comn_lenc_ernent Diploma Semester SPPU 27/0$é2019 Fr.}c:)ay
e 04/06/2019 Tuesday
15/05/2019 Wednesday
44, Summer break/Summer Internship To To
14/07/2019 Sunday
hed
e
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